20km kaimine

1:28.48
1:29.00
1:51.17
2:03.30

Lauri Lelumees
Margus Luik
Virgo Adusoo
Rein Sumberg

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

23.04.78 B. Junk Kaimisklubi
11.01.80 B. Junk Ké&imisklubi
29.07.85 EMU SK

04.12.50 B. Junk Kaimisklubi

1
2

Paralepa
Paralepa
Valga
Valga

08.07.12
08.07.12
29.09.12
29.09.12



